
A Catholic Secondary School for Girls in the Good Samaritan Tradition 
ABN 26 002 692 748 A Company Limited by Guarantee 

1 
 

 

ST PATRICK’S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS 
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tel 02 4629 2999 
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St Patrick’s College is a Catholic independent girls’ school under the governance of Good Samaritan 
Education. It is an incorporated company of limited liability, governed and managed by a Board of Directors. 
The purpose of the College is to provide a quality Catholic education for students from various cultures and 
social traditions. The College is committed to the overall personal development of each student and the 
promotion of excellence in every aspect of education. In order to achieve these goals, the College actively 
seeks the services of committed, professional staff and the continual updating and provision of facilities, 
equipment and resources. 
 
Fee Schedule 
 
The Schedule of Fees is set by the College Board and reviewed annually. 
 

 Annual Fee Other Annual Fees Total Fees 
Year 7 $8,580 $1,100 $9,680 
Year 8  $8,580 $1,100 $9,680 
Year 9  $9,130 $1,100 $10,230 
Year 10 $9,130 $1,100 $10,230 
Year 11 $9,790 $1,100 $10,890 
Year 12 $9,790 $1,100 $10,890 

 
The annual fee includes tuition fees and course fees. The details of incursions for each year group is 
outlined in appendix 1.  
Families will be required to meet the cost for TVET courses, private bus service and Duke of Ed. 
 
Other Annual Fees  
 

Capital Levy Per Family Years 7 to 12 $1,000 
College Yearbook Per Family Years 7 to 12 $50 

Sibling Discounts 
 

Second Child Third Child Fourth Child 
10% 20% 50% 
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Payment Options 
 

• Fees are billed annually in advance and the account is posted out at the commencement of the 
school year.  Monthly statements of account will be sent to all families with the balance 
outstanding. 

• Payment of school fees is by Direct Debit the facility is to be set up through the College upon 
enrolment.   

• For Year 7 to Year 11 – payment plans will cover the period February to November under one of 
the following arrangements and due 1 November 2024: 

o Four (4) Term Payments  (equal payments due by 1 February, 1 May,                      
  1 August, 1 November) 

o Ten (10) Monthly Payments   (equal monthly payments due by 1 of each month 
  and commence by 1 February) 

o Twenty (20) Fortnightly Payments (equal fortnightly payments to commence by 1   
  February)    

o Forty (40) Weekly Payments   (equal 






